
SNOW CONTROL

UTV MID-DUTY STRAIGHT BLADE PLOWS
When snow and ice are in the forecast, you’ll be ready for the action. We bring you power, speed, and precision with the UTV  

Mid-Duty Straight Blade Plows. High-strength materials and a lightweight design provide a tailored snow removal solution for 

sport and recreational utility vehicles. The unique Sway-Frame™ design shifts the blade from side-to-side, aligning with the 

wheel track to help prevent hard-packed snow. Easy operation comes from powerful hydraulics that control blade movements. 

Durability, speed, and precision is what you get with SnowEx® blades—you don’t have time for manually-angled, winch-lift plows.



UTV PLOWS
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SPECIFICATIONS

MID-DUTY STRAIGHT BLADE

ACCESSORIES INCLUDE: Rubber Deflector, Poly Cutting Edge,  
High-Wear Cutting Edge, Shoe Kit

PURPOSE-BUILT 
Perfectly sized for your mid-duty UTV,
the Mid-Duty UTV Straight Blades offer
commercial durability and fully 
hydraulic blade controls. The 5'6" and 
6'0" widths fit sidewalks completely for 
fast and efficient winter cleanup.

Plow 
Type Moldboard

Lift  
System

Blade 
Width

Blade  
Height

Blade 
Thickness

Trip  
Springs

Vertical 
Ribs

Lift Cylinder  
(Single Acting)

Angling Ram
(Double Acting)

Plowing 
 Width

Approx. 
Weight*

Cutting 
Edge

Mount 
Type

Straight  
Blade        

High-
Strength 

Steel
Hydraulic

5'6"
(1.68 m)

19.67"
(50 cm)

16 ga  
(0.06")

(0.15 cm)
2 4

1-1/2" x 3"
(3.8 cm x  
7.6 cm)

1-1/2" x 4" 
(3.8 cm x  
10.2 cm)

4'11"
(1.50 m)

190 lb
(86.2 kg)

1/4" x 4"
(0.6 cm x  
10.2 cm)

Mid-Duty UTV  
Mounting 
System

6'0"
(1.83 m)

5'4"
(1.63 m)

195 lb
(88.5 kg)

*Weight of the vehicle mount not included

HYDRAULIC OPERATION 
Protect your operators from the 
elements with the SnowEx® Mid-Duty 
UTV Plows. Position the plows left, 
right, up, down, or float from inside the 
cab with fully hydraulic operation. This 
hydraulic system has been specifically 
designed to operate on mid-duty UTV 
plows, minimizing amperage draw  
and weight for seamless operation.

ENHANCED PLOW CONTROL 
The deluxe plow control is IP66-rated
against moisture and provides 
flexibility for either hand-held or  
dash-mounted configuration. The 
weather-resistant control uses large, 
durable switches that are easy to  
use—even with gloves on.

5'6"- AND 6'0"-WIDE
STEEL MOLDBOARDS 
Constructed from high-strength, 
low-alloy steel components, these 
plows provide better performance and 
durability than plastic or stamped-steel 
products, especially when sidewalk 
surfaces get brutal. The plows’ widths 
are ideal for sidewalk cleanup.

SWAY-FRAME™ DESIGN 
This unique design allows the blade to
shift side-to-side to align the blade with 
the wheel track. This keeps the blade in 
the optimal position to maximize cleanup 
with each pass and helps prevent the 
wheels from packing down missed snow.

LIGHTWEIGHT QUICK
ATTACHMENT SYSTEM 
The mounting system is easy to use  
and easy to install. Its design optimizes 
ground clearance and is built tough to 
withstand harsh environments year 
after year.


